
 

 

California Skeet Championships - Kern County Gun Club
HAA Winners
9/11/2020 - 9/13/2020

Shooter Score Award Payout

Fry, Joe (272405) 492 CH

Foley, Brian (161890) 491 RU

Kirk, Eric (220355) 488 3RD

Snyder, John (125172) 486 AA1

Bocks, Daniel (277577) 484 AA2

Hildebrand, J.r. (169416) 486 A1

Lyman, John (252386) 483 A2

Groover, Shane (291571) 482 A3

Frey, Andre (247424) 478 B1

Cheng, Walter (271952) 469 B2

Erickson, Brad (284420) 469 B3

Marquez, Jonathan (307292) 457 C1

Collier, Sean (255930) 454 C2

Stefanac, Lana (294572) 439 C3

Vann, C Neil (103332) 418 D1

Toerge, Mike (250369) 410 D2

Parachini, Vic (234587) 391 D3

Sorensen, Pete (147365) 181 E1

Fry, Joe (272405) 492 JRCH

Fitzgerald, Lola (284546) 480 JRRU

Sulzmann, Jace (279452) 454 JR3

Foley, Brian (161890) 491 TSCH

Bocks, Daniel (277577) 484 TSRU

Groover, Shane (291571) 482 TS3

Collier, Sean (255930) 454 TS11

Buckner, Teresa (294573) 463 SUCH

Marquez, Jonathan (307292) 457 SURU

Stefanac, Lana (294572) 439 SU3

Hildebrand, J.r. (169416) 486 SSCH

Snyder, John (125172) 486 SSRU

Lyman, John (252386) 483 SS3

Whitney, Neal (154209) 478 SS11



Frey, Andre (247424) 478 SRCH

Bernardi, Jack (228890) 477 SRRU

Binns, Bruce (168360) 474 SR3

Key, W Keith (135500) 467 SR11

Bolt, Cliff (89413) 461 VTCH

Thomsen, Steen (153244) 436 VTRU

Bell, Bill (162491) 423 VT3

Toerge, Mike (250369) 410 VT11

Berry, Jean (169119) 427 SVCH

Vann, C Neil (103332) 418 SVRU

Parachini, Vic (234587) 391 SV3

Fitzgerald, Lola (284546) 480 LYCH

Buckner, Teresa (294573) 463 LYRU

Allen, Kathryn (276158) 449 LY3

Stefanac, Lana (294572) 439 LY11

Snyder, John (125172) 486 MLCH

Groover, Shane (291571) 482 MLRU

Frey, Andre (247424) 478 MVCH

Cheng, Walter (271952) 469 MVRU

Van Ryzin, Mark (243396) 463 MV3

Thomsen, Steen (153244) 436 MV11

Balma, Steven (305232) 455 2MCH $5.00

Marquez, Jonathan (307292) 457 2MCH $5.00


